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31

John Stones

Nathan Aké

Ederson (GK)

29

Michael Salisbury

Kyle Walker

Erling Haaland

17

Rodri

João Cancelo

9

Ilkay Gündogan (C)

7

Head Coach

5

Kevin De Bruyne

67

42 26

82

13

10

2123

18

9

Manager

Chelsea

26

10

Kai Havertz Bernardo Silva

Marc Cucurella

20

Phil Foden

6

20

Lewis Hall

Conor Gallagher

Adam Nunn

Carney Chukwuemeka

Bashir Humphreys

Omari Hutchinson

Marcus Bettinelli (GK)

Jorginho

Pierre-Emerick Aubameyang

Trevoh Chalobah

Pep Guardiola

32

16

8

6

2

56

30

80

Manuel Akanji

19

Riyad Mahrez

Robert Jones

Neil Davies

Cole Palmer

25

Constantine Hatzidakis

Rico Lewis

Kalvin Phillips

Jack Grealish

14 Julián Álvarez

45

Sergio Gómez

Graham Potter

22
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Manchester City

28

Stefan Ortega Moreno (GK)

8

Paul Tierney

17

1

47

Mateo Kovacic

Stamford Bridge

Thiago Silva

Raheem Sterling

Christian Pulisic

Kepa Arrizabalaga (GK)

Hakim Ziyech

Denis Zakaria

César Azpilicueta (C)

Kalidou Koulibaly




